Ow'-
JAPANESE
TABLEWARE

Catalogue No.

20669-909
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8-909-8
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LR REN 62163720
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¥2,000
¥2,200
¥2,450
¥2,800
¥3,200
¥3,900
¥4,600

¥2,100
¥2,200
¥2,300
¥2,500
¥2,800
¥3,300
¥3,700

[5T]
¢120%48mm
$129%53mm
¢ 139x57mm
¢ 153%X63mm
@ 178X72mm
¢ 199x81mm
$219x88mm

[5T]
¢120x57mm
¢ 130%60mm
¢ 140%63mm
¢150x68mm
¢ 160X72mm
¢ 180x80mm
$200X92mm




